2016 - 2017 ASSOCIATION DUES

Advance Education, Inc. (Accreditation Fees)
African American Superintendants Group
American Association of Personnel Administrators
Business Professionals of America

CEPD Counsil

HOSA National & State (Affiliation Fees)

HPS

International Baccalaureate

John Hopkins University/Center on School, Family-Epsteien

Michigan Association of Administrators
Michigan Association of School Boards
Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Ed
Michigan Dance Council

Michigan Educational Theatre Association
Michigan Institute for Educational Management
Michigan Interscholastic Administrators Assoc
Michigan Resturant Association

Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association
Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Voacl Music Association
Michigan Science Teachers

MPAAA

National Art Education Association

National Association for Music Education
National Association for the Education of Young Children
National Dance Educational Organization
National Honor Society

National Technical Honor Society

OCLC (Library Consurtium Dues)

Parents as Teachers (Affiliation Fees)

Project Lead the Way

Saginaw Valley League

SkillsUSA

Society for Human Resource Management

$1,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$288.00
$125.00
$1,380.00
$700.00
$3,310.00
$3,000.00
$1,856.80
$8,082.00
$250.00
$135.00
$2,940.00
$365.00
$0.00
$175.00
$550.00
$0.00
$385.00
$0.00
$0.00
$95.00
$1,496.00
$185.00
$770.00
$2,116.00
$227.14
$2,700.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,116.00
$0.00

$38,246.94



